
STM 

M2 x 0.4 0.8mm3.8mm
M2 x 0.4 0.8mm4.8mm
M2 x 0.4 0.8mm5.8mm
M2 x 0.4 0.8mm6.8mm
M3 x 0.5 0.8mm3.8mm
M3 x 0.5 0.8mm4.8mm
M3 x 0.5 0.8mm5.8mm
M3 x 0.5 0.8mm6.8mm
M3 x 0.5 0.8mm8.8mm
M4 x 0.7 1.2mm5.2mm
M4 x 0.7 1.2mm7.2mm
M4 x 0.7 1.2mm11.2mm
M4 x 0.7 1.2mm15.2mm

M5 x 0.8 1.2mm7.2mm
M5 x 0.8 1.2mm11.2mm
M5 x 0.8 1.2mm15.2mm
M5 x 0.8 1.2mm21.2mm
M6 x 1.0 1.6mm7.6mm
M6 x 1.0 1.6mm11.6mm
M6 x 1.0 1.6mm17.6mm
M6 x 1.0 1.6mm26.6mm
M8 x 1.25 2.4mm8.4mm
M8 x 1.25 2.4mm12.4mm
M8 x 1.25 2.4mm18.4mm
M8 x 1.25 2.4mm27.4mm
M10 x 1.5 2.4mm14.4mm
M10 x 1.5 2.4mm22.4mm
M10 x 1.5 2.4mm32.4mm

All units in millimeters.

STM 

STM2-3
STM2-4
STM2-5
STM2-6
STM3-3
STM3-4
STM3-5
STM3-6
STM3-8
STM4-4
STM4-6

STM4-10
STM4-14

STM5-6
STM5-10
STM5-14
STM5-20
STM6-6

STM6-10
STM6-16
STM6-25
STM8-6

STM8-10
STM8-16
STM8-25

STM10-12
STM10-20
STM10-30

F A S T EN E R S
Silver Tipped Set Screws
Hex Socket Head, Stainless Steel

Non-marring 
Self-locking
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TIP DIAMETER 
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OAL




